
0455841 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 20667173 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

030 

Mother's Name SANGEETHA M 

054 

Father's / Guardian's Name MURUGESAN S 

055 

School 55362 CHETTINAD PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAGIRI KARAIKUDI TN 
âafurs guefai fHGHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

083 

805 

0455841 

500 

502 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

503 

ENGLISH CORE 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024 

ECONOMICS 

SUBAZHILAN MURUGESAN 

ACCOUNTANCY 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

fifraR Tri HfzfhhZ vtgT, 2024 

faefi Delhi 

SUBJECT 

cOMPUTER SCIENCE 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

FINANCIAL MARKET MANAGEMENT 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

GENERAL STUDIES 

faara Dated : 13-05-2024 

fetfar . (PR. 

058 

055 

065 

065 

THEORY |si.q./IA TOTAL |TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

031 

037 

ATAIE MARKS OBTAINED 

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. 

020 

020 

020 

020 085 

030 

078 

040 

075 

OS5362/00099 

Regn.No. 

085 

061 

077 

M224/55362/0100 

SEVENTY EIGHT 

SEVENTY FIVE 

EIGHTY FIVE 

EIGHTY FIVE 

SUBAZHILAN MMURUGtSAN 

SIXTY ONE 

yfUTH Result PASS 

06.0O 222 

POSITIONAL 

GRADE 

B2 

B1 

A2 

A2 

C2 

SEVENTY SEVEN C1 
A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholasic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board 



yhTta 1 " nformation as prExetion Eye taw 

Positionat Grade is position of the cddat accordino to 
Crading patten i he grados have been aared oN a 3 point 

A2 

B-1 
-2 

C-2 
-1 

D1 

1op 1/Bh of the pas soi caWidicatos 

C1 Next 18hof he pased Cancdidales 

D2 

Next 18 of tthe pas5ed candidees 

Next i8 of fe passed cantidates 
A174 1/8 T 
Next 1h ot ithe passed candidaies 

NeNt 1/8h of he pesed cadGates 

Next /8h ot the passed car ldates 

Next 18 of the passedcanclictales 

E For Essentia! Ropeat carididate 

33% TIE 33o H4T1! 33 1t H 
axinum marks tor eact subiect of edeal exatninatio are 100 

Mintmn pass as in aacth suteci are 33% In Case o& ibect 

involving proclical work a canddale ust obtan 33% marks n 
theory and 33% ks in paciical Separatety in addilkon io 33% 
nnarks in agareuate i CrCer to quality in ha! suhiect 

(b) General Studies / Gererai Foundation Course (CE We 
Experiencs / Gener i Vocational Course i not Dpicabie 

of internal examinatian and the CradGs alebased on nternat 

8SsesSmen y ihe schoois. 

6 

7 

Pi2 4tEPetical 

AB 3Vsent 

8. 

) 

To pass the amitor a cdee mustbtai at ak orade D-2 

exemgted ard 33% rusS Ge Grade D2n ORch of te fe subecs 

As Der Scheie ofStudieG tthereare iveubjects of tenat 

Iiguage aod lecties 

io ovGra vISOrtstc/agaregate i5 awatied 

A candvcisteiavno five subiectS) iffais Dne subject he cveall 
examation tesot shat be compartoent Such canddata shal bve 

aKrurn thoe chhances ccoiDartient exainaiorn to uaiy in tie 
SUDject wtucn Grade E as beh awarded 

The candidaes who have been olaced uNCer CormpartrmentcateqOry Ghoutc teisler theISeVes icouah schoct Patrachar vidyalava and 
vaie canidates shouid aoply through websife for appeaing n COmpament exariELataoN 

This Oertti 

report 

Candidae tas taskrt 6 sbjects, and if he/she has tbeen fait in arny 
one of first ive sutcis, W same shall be repiaced by ttie Subect, 
Drovided tindi or Engish antuage is one of the passed subiects 
Theresult of class Xii Board Exammration shal be cornputed accordingty 

ats ite acaimic performance of the student 
and parents nierttoned have been taken as 

ihroug the sposong schools 

Rismportait Weblinks : 
f C8SE hite -ctSE go in 

aiea CBSE Pesut4esite - ctseresults ntc in 

PEHI or Doplicate Academnc Documents -
chseit lctselwebt actsihoe aspx 

httpsapisetu ovi 

Date j-06. 224 Signatture of the otherFattiruardian 

!GOnii tha aii patiuhars of the siciottmy ward ani of sicisrFathres Gutritan iven on tha tro side 
of the irtatetaent cumm cortlfiaio are carreci to the bost of knowlocao. 

Sicnatare of the Pincipal 

USHA kuHARI S 

ame of tho Pring NAD PUBLIA 

CHETTI 

CPS 

KA AKUO 

VocatOnal Scheme) and Healih & hvaCal Educatio ar sutbects 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

