0455841



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

M224/55362/0100

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2024

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that

SUBAZHILAN MURUGESAN

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 20667173

माता का नाम

Mother's Name SANGEETHA M

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name MURUGESAN S

विद्यालय

School 55362 CHETTINAD PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAGIRI KARAIKUDI TN

की जैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानसार है has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAI GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	058	020	078	SEVENTY EIGHT	B2
030	ECONOMICS	055	020	075	SEVENTY FIVE	B1
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	065	020	085	EIGHTY FIVE	A2
055	ACCOUNTANCY	065	020	085	EIGHTY FIVE	A2
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	031	030	061	SIXTY ONE	C2
805	FINANCIAL MARKET MANAGEMENT	037	040	077	SEVENTY SEVEN	C1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			^		A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES				, v	A 1

परिणाम Result PASS

Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : 13-05-2024

सह-शैक्षिक उपलिख्यां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्राक्रयनुसार प्रदान की जाती है।

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board

परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है।

परीक्षा उपनिष्यो व अनुवार मुख्या/Information as per Examination Eye laws

विधनीय संद स्वीत्म पेटन के अनुसार परिवार्त की विधनि है। यह निस्तृतिकित ती चिन्द्र पेमान पर प्रदान किए मण है

Positional Grade is position of the candidate according to grading pattern. The grades have been awarded on a 9-point scale as under '-

- ए-1 : सबौक्ष्य 1/8 उसीणं पवितार्थिया के लिए
- A-1 : Top 1/8% of the passed candidates 0-2 : तस्प्रत्यात 1/8 उसीणं प्रयोकाणियों क जिल
- A-2: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- यो-1: तत्याचात १/८ इसीण परीकार्थिण स तिए
- B-1 : Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- बी-2: सत्पञ्चात 1/8 उतीर्ण परोझाचियों के लिए
- Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- सी-1. तत्याचात् १/८ उत्तीणं प्रतिकार्विको ३ जिए
- C-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- सी-2 नायाच्यान १/५ उसीण वरी आर्थिय के जिल
- C-2 Next 1/8% of the passed candidates
- डी-1 तत्परवात 1.8 उसीण परीवार्विया ३. किए
- D-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- डी-2ः तत्पञ्चात् १/8 उत्तीर्णं परीक्षाधिया के तिए
- D-2 Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
- असिवार्य प्रनादति के प्रतिकार्थियो के लिए
- E For Essential Repeat candidates
- चाह्य परीकृत के प्राचेक विशय में ऑपक्रमम अंक 100 है । प्राचेक विशय में उत्तीर्ण होने के लिए कस में कम 33% अंब है। लिजिन व प्रशेतात्मक परिशा में, लिखिन में 33% प्रयोगात्मक में 33% सका योग में 33% अंक अवस्थ होने वाहिए।
 - (a) Maximum marks for each subject of external examination are 100. Minimum pass marks in each subject are 33% In case of a subject involving practical work, a candidate must obtain 33% marks in theory and 33% marks in practical separately in addition to 33% marks in aggregate in order to qualify in that subject
 - (ख) सामान्य अध्ययन / सामान्य द्वियारी पाठ्यक्रम (जी एक मी), कार्यानुमन / सामान्य व्याचनाधिक पाद्मग्रहम (व्यावनाधिक क्षेत्र के लिए नहीं है। और स्वास्थ्य एवं शार्तिक शिक्षा आहि आंतरिक परीक्षा के विषय हैं और इनका श्रेणीकरण रहान में सी गई परीक्षा, आंतरिक मृत्यांकन पर आधारित है।
 - (b) General Studies / General Foundation Course (CFC) Wed. Experience / Generic Vocational Course (not applicable to Vocational Scheme) and Health & Physical Education are subjects of internal examination and the Grades are based on internal. assessment by the schools.

- (ब) यदि परिलाधी को पह प्राप्त नहीं है से परिका प्रतिकी बनने के जिए परिलाधी के दिए अध्ययक. है कि बढ़ आंतरिक मुन्यांक्रम के सभी विषयों में बात से क्या ती-2 यह जनस्य प्राप्त की जीए भाव कार्य परिवार के प्राचीक विषय में ३३% और वा ही 2 वह बचाव प्राप्त की
 - To pass the examination, a candidate must obtain at least Grade 0-2 in all subjects of internal assessment unless the candidate exempted and 33% marks or Grade D-2 in each of the five subjects
 - राज्यवन आजना के अनुसार बाह्य प्रतिका के पांच विषय होते । इनमें या सी ही प्राप्ता और als assert town still seem on then all and asserts term still.

 As per Scheme of Studies there are five subjects of external
 - examination either two languages and three electives or one language and four elective
 - (ग) समग्र रूप से श्रेणी उन्द्रभ ते। इनवीत नहीं दिया जाता है।
 - (c) No overall division/distinction/aggregate is awarded.
- भीजाची (याच विषयो वाच) याँद एक विषय में अर्जुनीलें (ई प्रेड) हे उसका लगाउ पीठित परिलाम हागा। एवं परीक्षाओं की करणार्टनर परीक्षा के इन नीन अवस्थ किया नाकि वो जिस निपन में तह है है जात्म जाति। प्राप्त कर सका

A candidate (having five subjects) if fails in one subject, the overall examination result shall be compartment. Such candidate shall have maximum three chances of compartment examination to qualify in the subject to which Grade E' has been awarded.

- जिल परीक्षाविको को कम्पार्टमेंट आगी में राजा गता है उन्हें विकालक/पंजाचार विद्यालक के माध्यम से तथा प्राहेबर पराशाधिकों को जानाईर के माध्यन के करणार्टमेंट परीक्षा के लिए आंबरन करना चाहिए। The candidates who have been placed under compartment category should register themselves through school / Patrachar Vidyalaya and private candidates should apply through website for appearing in compartment examination.
- यह प्रमाण एक केवल छात्र के शैक्षणिक प्रदर्शन को दर्शाता है। छात्र य माला-पिना के नाम मा अन्तेच छात्र द्वारा प्राचित्रित कले वाते विद्वालय के साध्वम से उपतब्ध कवसे गए आकर्त a structe un fil
 - This cereive stes the academic performance of the student and parents mentioned have been taken as reports 2 through the sponsoring schools.
- याँद किया को लोक में 6 किया लिए हैं. और यदि यहने यांच विषयों में से किया एक में अनुसीर्थ हो गण है, नो उस लड़े विभव से बड़त दिया जाएगा सहसे हिंडी वा अवजी भाषा उसीण विषया में के एक हो। बाल्डवी कहत की बोर्ड परीक्षा का परिणाम बटनसार निकास जावेगा। If a candidate has taken 6 subjects, and if he/she has been failed in any one of first five subjects, the same shall be replaced by the 6th subject, provided Hindl or English language is one of the passed subjects The result of class XII Board Examination shall be computed accordingly.
- महत्वपूर्ण वयनिक/Important Weblinks :

कीबीएसई बबलाईर CASE website - chie gov.in

नीवीपम्बं परिचाम वेक्साईट CASE Result website - chseresults.nic in

Systems I was a 1" For sold so Directal Garandone of A inclemic Records chan with income

र्गार्जिक इसावे में अनुविधि देत For Duplicate Academic Documents chself in/chse/web/dads/home.aspx

पाँचिक वस्तावंजी क सन्वापन हन् For verification of Educational Documents https://apisetu.gov.in/

में यह पुष्टि करता हूं कि विद्यार्थी/मेरे पुत्र/पुत्री एवम् माता/पिता/संस्थाक के सभी विवस्ण जो अंक दिवस्णिका सह प्रभाग पत्र के मुख्य पृष्ठ पर दर्शाव गए हैं मेरी जानकारों के अनुसार राही है।

I confirm that all particulars of the student/my ward and of Nother/Father/Guardian given on the front side of the mark statement cum certificate are correct to the best of my knowledge.

> हेरताश र Signature of the Principal

: माता/पिता/संरक्षक के हस्ताकर र्रे. भूजूज्य Date 19-06. 2024 Signature of the Wother/Father/Guardian

USHA KUHARI S प्रधानाचार्य का नाम विद्यालय की मोहर सहित

Name of the Prin joel seal DPUBL)

संक्षित्रयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

- 1 St g /1 A steller Feller/Internal Assessment
- प्रा. / PR प्राचीतिक / Practical
- AB saguifican Absent
- ER . मभी विषयों से अविवाद पुनरायृति / Escential Repeat in all subjects
- RT fortune unter a que
- RP : mains unen a q-
- 7 _{...} (१.1) लिखित एवं प्रावसीत्व

in Theory & Practical